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The following is the list of Eligible candidates who haye applied for admission to 
Ph.D programme in the Department of English for the session Dec. 2025. 

2 
3 

9 

12 
13 
14 
15 

1 

6 

16 

0 

17 
18 

2 

19 

3 

20 

4 
5 

Name of the Candidate 

Shria Thapa 
Ankit Singh 

Deepali Sharma 

Shagufta Sheikh 

Mohd Iqbal 
Mohd. Nassir Khan 

Feeroze Ahmad Bhat 

Tania Gulzar 
Aarushi Chauhan 

Jyoti Rani 
Tahira Kazmi 
Zaheen Shokar 
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University of Jammu, Jammu. 

College Teacher 

Ph.d Admission Session Dec. 2025 

Halima Abbas 
Mohd. Aatif Wani 

Madhu Bala 

Komal Pandey 
Aishvarya Sharma 

Divya Anmol 
Manisha Mehta 

Muneeb UI Haq 

Aafia Zaman 
Rakhi Malhotra 

Sanjay Samyal 

Manjeet Singh 
Akanknsha Parihar 
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ProfavMAe Sngh 
HeadUniversity of Jammu 

4 5 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

